LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

PTA MEMBERS OF PODAR INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR 2022-23

No. |Name of the PTA Members| M/F Designation Mobile No. E-mail ID
1 Ms. Madhumita F |Chairman 7574807025 [principal.gandhinagar@podar.org
Bhattacharya
2 Ms . Seenu Deven F [Vice Chair 8141691020 [seenukkuttan@gmail.com
3 Ms Suman Goswami F |Secretary 8291637545 |viceprincipal.gandhinagar@podar.org
4 Mr Gaurav Upadhyay M |Jt Secretary 9427952576 [seniorcoordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org
5 Mr Ajay Gangani M |Jt Secretary 9724182550 |ajay.kriti@gmail.com
6 Ms Rupa Mandal F |Teacher Member 9574449548 [rupa.mandal@podar.org
7 Ms Prerna Modi F |Teacher Member 7021248937 [prerna.modi@podar.org
8 |Ms Monika Mehta F |Teacher Member 9978299911 Imidcoordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org
9 Ms Megha Buch F |Teacher Member 9428404872 |megha.buch@podar.org
10 |Ms Rutu Raninga F |Teacher Member 9265252710 [rutu.raninga@podar.org
11 |Ms Rupal Vaghela F |Teacher Member 9428352659 [pricordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org
12 | Mr Jignesh Patel M |Teacher Member 9824294203 fignesh.patel@podar.org
13 |Ms Monali Mehta F |Teacher Member 9662666003 |monali.mehta@podar.org
14 |Ms Dipti Patei F |Teacher Member 9924479246 (dipti.patel@podar.org
15 |Ms Archana Kumari F |Teacher Member 7567159759 farchana.kumari@podar.org
16 |Mr. Amit Sinha M |Parent Member 9099913073 jamitkumarsinha.cool@gmail.com
17 |Mr. Nakul Vachhrajani M |Parent Member 8000487078 |nakul.vachhrajani@capgemini.com
18 |Mr. Kunjappa Sony M |Parent Member 9408481011 [sonyjhu@gmail.com
19 |Mr. Prasoon Pathak M |Parent Member 9619688457 |pathak.prasoon@rediffmail.com
20 |Mr. Hardiksinh Rajput M |Parent Member 9898894119 |hrajput1792@amail.com
21 |Ms. Sapan Chauhan M |Parent Member 9925234115 |sapan@r2i.co.in
22 |Dr. Gyanendra.Singh M |Parent Member 9408376002 jgyancdri@gmail.com
23 |Mr. Bakul Patel M |Parent Member 9824696816 |bakulppatel@gmail.com
24 |Mr. Dilipkumar Patel M |Parent Member 9824519574 |[dcpatan@gmail.com




